MOUNTS
MOUNTS
& BRACKETS
BRACKETS
MOUNTS
MOUNTS
MOUNTS
BRACKETS

S
S
 P
O
IN
T
S
Wi-Fi Above Ceiling Tile Mounting Bracket
with Adjustable Height
MFG Part #: TW-AC-BKT-L
SKU: 365882
Wi-Fi Above Ceiling Tile Mounting Bracket
MFG Part #: TW-AC-BKT
SKU: 381545
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Bracket for Aruba APs
MFG Part #: TW-CTBRKT-515 - Aruba 515
SKU: 235400
MFG Part #: TW-CTBRKT-535 - Aruba 535
SKU: 271825
MFG Part #: TW-CTBRKT-555 - Aruba 555
SKU: 295708
MFG Part #: CT-BKT-655 - Aruba 655
SKU: 274152
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Bracket for Cisco APs
MFG Part #: TW-CTBRKTS-9120 - Cisco 9120
SKU: 223620
MFG Part #: TW-CTBRKT-9130 - Cisco 9130
SKU: 243764
MFG Part #: CT-BKT-9136 - Cisco 9136
SKU: 238008
MFG Part #: TW-CT-BKT-9162 - Cisco 9162
SKU: 600138
MFG Part #: CT-BKT-9164-9166 - Cisco 9164 & 9166
SKU: 276862
CO

F
O
R
 A
C
C
E
S
S
 P
O
IN
T
S
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Aruba APs
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-515 - Aruba 515
SKU: 202138
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-535 - Aruba 535
SKU: 260003
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-555 - Aruba 555
SKU: 227210
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-655 - Aruba 655
SKU: 263939
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco APs
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-9120 - Cisco 9120
SKU: 264865
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-9130 - Cisco 9130
SKU: 299615
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-9136 - Cisco 9136
SKU: 277424
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-9162 - Cisco 9162
SKU: 600139
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-9164 - Cisco 9164 & 9166
SKU: 206644
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door
with Universal AP Cover
MFG Part #: V2-ID-CTEN-12124C - Clear

S
 P
O
IN
T
S
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Flush Mount for APs
MFG Part #: TW-HCEN-FLP
SKU: 219135
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door & AP Cover
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-12124C - Clear
SKU: 252971
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-12124W - White
SKU: 224358
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door for Aruba APs
MFG Part #: V2-ID-HCEN-515 - Aruba 515
SKU: 228255
MFG Part #: V2-ID-HCEN-535 - Aruba 535
SKU: 255910
MFG Part #: V2-ID-HCEN-555 - Aruba 555
SKU: 296107
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-655 - Aruba 655
SKU: 236647
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco APs
MFG Part #: V2-ID-HCEN-9120 - Cisco 9120
SKU: 244346
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-9130 - Cisco 9130
SKU: 241339
MFG Part #: V2-ID-HCEN-9136 - Cisco 9136
SKU: 220765
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-9164 - Cisco 9164 & 9166
SKU: 245969
MFG Part #: ID-HCEN-9162 - Cisco 9162
SKU: 600141

AM
 M
OU
NT
S
Wi-Fi 1/4” Beam Clamp - Industrial
MFG Part #: TIBEAMCLAMP
SKU: 306544
Wi-Fi Patch Antenna Bracket for I-Beam Warehouse Mounts
MFG Part #: TW-IBEAM-ANT-PDL
SKU: 520049
I-Beam Industrial Mount
MFG Part #: TW-IBEAM-MNT-ENCL
SKU: 520384
Wi-Fi Strong Arm Mount for Directional Antennas
MFG Part #: TW-ARTMNT-10SAM - 10 in.
SKU: 287936
MFG Part #: TW-ARTMNT-18SAM - 18 in.
SKU: 220743
Wi-Fi I-Beam Spring Mount
MFG Part #: TW-IBEAM-2544-MNT - Cisco ANT2544V4M-R
SKU: 519254